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Step 1:
My Information

I am retiring this year please keep in touch!

Step 4:
My Involvement

Step 3

Step 2:
My Investment

PLANNED GIVING

OPTIONAL DESIGNATIONS

CREDIT CARD

GIVING SUBSCRIPTION (via payroll deduction)

CASH OR PERSONAL CHECK

CONTRIBUTION
CALCULATOR

Signature (Required) __________________________________________________________________ 

Visit uwles.org/GetInvolved or check below for more information

Date_______/_____/20_____

WHITE COPY - UNITED WAY YELLOW COPY - EMPLOYER PINK COPY - DONOR

Direct my funds to another United Way: City

Please combine my gift with my spouse’s gift. 
Spouse’s Name: 

Payable to: United Way of the Lower Eastern Shore
CHECK #_______DATE _____________

Spouse’s Employer (if applicable)

 State

$__________ per pay period X #___________ pay periods 

CARD #______________________________________________________
EXP. DATE ___/_____ CVC CODE________ BILLING ZIP CODE____________

PLEDGE $50 OR MORE - Direct my funds to a United Way Direct Program or Agency Partner listed on back*

I am interested in learning about ways to include United Way in my Estate Planning and would like information on the 1944 Legacy Circle.

Total Gift: $

$

$

$
VISA MASTERCARD AMERICAN EXPRESS  DISCOVER

One Time Charge 
Monthly Charges of $____________ for ________ Months Starting ______/______

Did you know that annual
contributions of $5 or less
make a greater impact when
donated via cash or check?

Consider This...

LEADERSHIP GIVING HAS ITS REWARDS...

EMERGING LEADERS      WOMEN UNITED
VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES

SAVE TIME - ENROLL ONLINE! 
Visit uwles.org/employeecampaign and
select your company’s campaign portal. 

Opt in for Text Messages

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE
SPONSOR

All leadership level donors will receive a UWLES appreciation
item & an invitation to our Annual Leadership Celebration 

Opt out of gift

Thank You!

Want to Know More About Getting Involved?

$3
$5

$10
$15
$25
$50
$75

$100

$78
$130
$260
$390
$650

$1,300
$1,950
$2,600

$156
$260
$520
$780

$1,300
$2,600
$3,900
$5,200

PLEDGE TOTAL
BI-WEEKLY (26) OR WEEKLY (52)

(26) (52)(Amount)

Thank You!



LEARN MORE AT uwles.org/alice

More than 4 in 10 
Lower Shore households 

are ALICE.

Living paycheck to paycheck,
ALICE is in nearly every

neighborhood, workplace,
and classroom. 

ALICE needs our help.

WE ALL KNOW ALICE

We are 

Share your time & talents with us
or local partners! 
Get Connected Volunteer Center:
ShoreGetConnected.org 

Delivered by:

Learn More about UWLES at uwles.org

A copy of the current financial statement of United Way of the Lower Eastern Shore is available at uwles.org or by calling 410-742-5143. Documents and information submitted under the Maryland
Solicitations Act are also available, for the cost of postage and copies, from the Maryland Secretary of State, State House, Annapolis MD 21401, (410) 974-5534.

Addiction Awareness Art Competition
Community Engagement & Collaborations 
Emerging Leaders
Holiday Assistance Programs 
Get Connected Volunteer Center
Girls on the Run *
Imagination Library® / SmartStart *
Nonprofit Training and Support
Read to Succeed / Read with Me
Ride United **
SingleCare Rx Discount *
Student United Ways
United for ALICE® 
Wellness Made Easy
Women United 

* Collaborative Programs
** Pilot with TidalHealth / HERC

1 Year to Empowerment
American Red Cross - Delmarva
Atlantic General Hospital
Awaken Recovery Foundation
Big Brothers Big Sisters Eastern Shore
Catholic Charities - Seton Center
Chesapeake Housing Mission
Coastal Hospice
CRICKET Center
Delmarva Community Services
Delmarva Boy Scouts
Diakonia
Dove Pointe
Easterseals DE/MD Eastern Shore
Epoch Dream Center
Girl Scouts of the Chesapeake Bay
Habitat for Humanity of Wicomico
Horizons Delmarva
It Takes A Village
Joshua M. Freeman Foundation
Life Crisis Center
Lower Shore Autism Community, Inc.
MAC, Inc.
MD Food Bank Eastern Shore
Mid Shore Mediation
Recovery Resource Center
Salisbury Neighborhood Housing
Salisbury Urban Ministries
Samaritan Ministries
Shore Legal Access
Society of St. Andrew
Somerset Community Services
The Salvation Army - Lower Shore
Village of Hope
Wicomico County Free Library
Worcester County GOLD
Worcester Cty. Developmental Center
Worcester Youth & Family Counseling Services

Annual contributions may be designated to an approved
local United Way Agency Partner or Direct Program
($50 minimum gift per designation).

CALL 211 TO FIND
HELP YOU NEED

STAY CONNECTED WITH UWLES
Facebook:
@uwles
@ShoreGetConnected

Instagram:
@unitedwayles

Youtube:
@UnitedWayLES

X (formerly Twitter):
@UnitedWay_LES

LinkedIn:
@uwles

Get Connected 

WAYS TO GIVE TO UWLES

United Way Direct Programs

United Way 2024-25 Partners

Impact Champion

Just $2 per pay provides a
newborn with nearly TWO

years of free books!

Our new SmartStart
partnership with TidalHealth
automatically enrolls babies
in Imagination Library! Every

newborn receives a 
Welcome Pack (available in 
3 languages!) with their first
book & resource information
before leaving the hospital! 

DID YOU 
KNOW?

Text uwles to
56651

Thank You!Thank You!


